Atherton Saturday 12 January, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
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1 BOTTLEMART MALANDA Maiden Plate
1200 metres $7450
01 Little Boomer(Gareth Horner)

02 Maroon Creek(Stephen
Massingham)

03 Lenticular(Stefanie Horner)

04  Turf Glory(Stephen Massingham)
05 Flash Fox(Ronald Finch)
06 Texas Gal(Fred Wieland)

07 Vagabonds Rap(Michael Jokic)

08 Van Graas(Samantha Molino)

Kerry Rockett

Mr Shane
Pawsey

Wanderson

D'Avila
Manabu Kai
Peter Cullen

Amanda
Thomson
Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Miss Rachel
Shred

2 1911 RESTAURANT BenchMark 60 Handicap

1200 metres $7450

01  Flying One More(Stephen
Massingham)

02  Five Stars(Janel Ryan)

03 Reactant(Alby Molino)

04 Power of Divas(Sharlee D'Avila)
05 Rylee's Saga(Alwyn Bailey)

06 Amuleto(Alex Malliff)

07 Miss Ester(Alan Pateman)

Kirk Stone

Miss Rachel
Shred

Scott
Sheargold

Kerry Rockett

Mr Shane
Pawsey

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Wanderson
D'Avila

3 TOM ENGLISH MEMORIAL Class B Handicap

1100 metres $7450

01 Grazie Mille Bella (NZ)(Michael
Jokic)

02 Elite Jet(Leanne Ashford)

03 City Secrets(Leanne Ashford)

04 Lily's Prince(Samantha Molino)

Ms Chelsea
Jokic
Wanderson
D'Avila

Miss Rachel
Shred

Frank R
Edwards

01:10PM

6 58.5
1 585

8 585

58.5
3 56.5
2 56.5

7 56.5

5 56.5

01:55PM
5 61.0

6 59.0

1 59.0

3 575
2 575

4 57.0

7 55.5

02:40PM
4 60.0

8 59.5

1 58.0

2 58.0

05

06

07
08

Rothesay Magic(Jenny Ball)
Yankee Roller(Stefanie Horner)

Supameteor(Fred Wieland)
General Sidereus(Alex Malliff)

SPAR MALANDA Class 4 Handicap

1000 metres

01

02

03
04

05
06

08

$7450
Kirabo(Alby Molino)

Our Atom(Janel Ryan)

Don't Play Around(Alan Pateman)
I'm Not Sure(Stephen Potiris)

Dancing Diva(Bruce Hunter)
Must Be Obeyed(Janel Ryan)

Rose of Kalloni(Alwyn Bailey)

Amanda
Thomson

Scott
Sheargold

Peter Cullen

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Scott
Sheargold

Mr Shane
Pawsey

Kerry Rockett

Frank R
Edwards

Peter Cullen

Miss Rachel
Shred

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

MALANDA HOTEL BenchMark 50 Handicap

1400 metres

01

02

03
04

05

06

08

09

10

$7450
Our Single Doubt(Gareth Horner)
Watch Me Dazzle Em(Leanne
Ashford)

Will He Torque(Wayne Brady)
Flying Fero(Alex Malliff)

Presidential Joy(Allan Paterson)
Unchartered(Sharlee D'Avila)
Try Before Dubai(Ronald Finch)
Backtospec(Stefanie Horner)

Jueun in New York(Ralph Baker)

Frank R
Edwards

Peter Cullen

Kerry Rockett
Mr Shane
Pawsey
Scott
Sheargold
Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Bonnie
Thomson
Miss Rachel
Shred

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

7

w o

Amanda 6 55.0

Thomson
Nor Yadi

55.5 11 Inverness Express(Jenny Ball)

Near the City(Alwyn Bailey) 7 55.0

55.5 12

55.0
55.0

03:30PM

61.5

59.5

57.5
57.0

56.0
55.0

55.0

04:15PM

11

10

61.5

60.5

60.0
59.0

58.0

57.5

56.5

56.0

55.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




