Atherton Saturday 12 January, 2019



6 55.0

7 55.0

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	1 BOTTLEMART MALANDA Maiden Plate 1200 metres \$7450			:10PM	05	Rothesay Magic(Jenny Ball)	Amanda Thomson	7	55.5	11	Inverness Express(Jenny Ball)	Amanda Thomson
01	Little Boomer(Gareth Horner)	Kerry Rockett	6	58.5	06	Yankee Roller(Stefanie Horner)	Scott	5	55.5	12	Near the City(Alwyn Bailey)	Nor Yadi
02	Maroon Creek(Stephen Massingham)	Mr Shane Pawsey		58.5	07	Supameteor(Fred Wieland)	Sheargold Peter Cullen	6	55.0			
03	Lenticular(Stefanie Horner)	Wanderson D'Avila	8	58.5	08	General Sidereus(Alex Malliff)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	3	55.0			
04	Turf Glory(Stephen Massingham)	Manabu Kai	4	58.5	4 CD4	D MAI ANDA Class 4 Handisan						
05	Flash Fox(Ronald Finch)	Peter Cullen		56.5		R MALANDA Class 4 Handicap 0 metres \$7450		03	:30PM			
06	Texas Gal(Fred Wieland)	Amanda Thomson	2	56.5	01	Kirabo(Alby Molino)	Scott Sheargold		61.5			
07	Vagabonds Rap(Michael Jokic)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	7	56.5	02	Our Atom(Janel Ryan)	Mr Shane Pawsey	7	59.5			
08	Van Graas(Samantha Molino)	Miss Rachel	5	56.5	03	Don't Play Around(Alan Pateman)	Kerry Rockett	2	57.5			
2 404	4 055544104417 0 4 4 4 6 6 4	Shred			04	I'm Not Sure(Stephen Potiris)	Frank R Edwards		57.0			
	2 1911 RESTAURANT BenchMark 60 Handicap 1200 metres \$7450 (:55PM	05	Dancing Diva(Bruce Hunter)	Peter Cullen	6	56.0			
	,	Virle Ctono			06	Must Be Obeyed(Janel Ryan)	Miss Rachel		55.0			
01	Flying One More(Stephen Massingham)	Kirk Stone		61.0		, , , ,	Shred					
02	Five Stars(Janel Ryan)	Miss Rachel Shred	6	59.0	08	Rose of Kalloni(Alwyn Bailey)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	1	55.0			
03	, ,			59.0	5 MALANDA HOTEL BenchMark 50 Handicap							
	Sheargold				1400 metres \$7450			04:15PM				
04	Power of Divas(Sharlee D'Avila)	Kerry Rockett		57.5	01	Our Single Doubt(Gareth Horner)	Frank R	9	61.5			
05	Rylee's Saga(Alwyn Bailey)	Mr Shane Pawsey	2	57.5			Edwards					
06	Amuleto(Alex Malliff)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	4	57.0	02	Watch Me Dazzle Em(Leanne Ashford)	Peter Cullen	11	60.5			
07	Miss Ester(Alan Pateman)	Wanderson	7	55.5	03	Will He Torque(Wayne Brady)	Kerry Rockett	8	60.0			
07	Pilos Ester(Aldit i dterridit)	D'Avila	,	33.3	04	Flying Fero(Alex Malliff)	Mr Shane Pawsey	10	59.0			
3 TO!	B TOM ENGLISH MEMORIAL Class B Handicap				05	Presidential Joy(Allan Paterson)	Scott	1	58.0			
110	0 metres \$7450		02	:40PM			Sheargold					
01	Grazie Mille Bella (NZ)(Michael Jokic)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	4	60.0	06	Unchartered(Sharlee D'Avila)	Wanderson D'Avila	2	57.5			
02	Elite Jet(Leanne Ashford)	Wanderson D'Avila	8	59.5	80	Try Before Dubai(Ronald Finch)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	5	56.5			
03	City Secrets(Leanne Ashford)	Miss Rachel Shred	1	58.0	09	Backtospec(Stefanie Horner)	Miss Rachel Shred	3	56.0			
04	Lily's Prince(Samantha Molino)	Frank R Edwards	2	58.0	10	Jueun in New York(Ralph Baker)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	4	55.5			

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.